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Classif. Dorsal Atleta Nac. Data	
  Nasc Escalão Clube Tempo	
  Oficial Tempo	
  Chip

1ª 35 Rosa	
  Madureira POR 01-­‐01-­‐1977 V	
  35 FCPF 2:51:59 2:51:59
2ª 107 Pia	
  Nielsen DEN 16-­‐11-­‐1974 V	
  40 ITM 3:29:54 3:29:52
3ª 17 Cátia	
  Fiqueli POR 04-­‐05-­‐1983 Sen CAF-­‐M 3:45:08 3:45:05
4ª 117 Anna	
  Gonçalves POR 10-­‐03-­‐1966 V	
  45 JSAC 3:48:41 3:48:40
5ª 70 Cecília	
  Nicolau POR 02-­‐02-­‐1967 V	
  45 IND 4:14:47 4:14:42
6ª 75 Beate	
  Seyfarth GER 07-­‐10-­‐1958 V	
  55 IND 4:31:49 4:31:45
7ª 69 Célia	
  Azenha POR 28-­‐12-­‐1964 V	
  50 IND 5:11:58 5:11:53
8ª 77 Walburga	
  Bickel GER 10-­‐06-­‐1956 V	
  55 IND 5:27:10 5:27:02
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Classif. Dorsal Atleta Nac. Data	
  Nasc Escalão Clube Tempo	
  Oficial Tempo	
  Chip

1º 66 Carlos	
  E.	
  Freitas POR 17-­‐01-­‐1984 Sen RCT 2:35:56 2:35:56
2º 124 Poch	
  Mike GER 08-­‐05-­‐1966 V	
  45 LAUF 2:42:19 2:42:19
3º 13 Vitor	
  Silva POR 28-­‐05-­‐1990 Sen ADRAP 2:48:09 2:48:09
4º 12 Filipe	
  Freitas POR 03-­‐11-­‐1983 Sen ADRAP 2:53:55 2:53:55
5º 2 Ricardo	
  Reis POR 01-­‐04-­‐1977 V	
  35 EAFM 2:56:46 2:56:46
6º 68 Alberto	
  Jardim POR 23-­‐03-­‐1975 V	
  35 ZAPCAR 3:06:11 3:06:09
7º 116 Rodrigo	
  Costa POR 29-­‐08-­‐1964 V	
  50 APT 3:08:01 3:08:01
8º 65 Fernando	
  Freitas POR 10-­‐02-­‐1967 V	
  45 RCT 3:11:34 3:11:34
9º 59 Maurício	
  Santos POR 04-­‐12-­‐1981 Sen MCDON 3:11:54 3:11:52
10º 93 Carlos	
  Pedro POR 05-­‐02-­‐1971 V	
  40 TAP 3:14:14 3:14:14
11º 61 António	
  Moreira POR 01-­‐01-­‐1972 V	
  40 NSLF 3:14:18 3:14:18
12º 84 Sérgio	
  Martins POR 19-­‐09-­‐1979 V	
  35 IND 3:14:51 3:14:49
13º 16 Daniel	
  Ferreira POR 30-­‐10-­‐1984 Sen AJS 3:15:58 3:15:50
14º 97 Carlos	
  M	
  Ferreira POR 17-­‐05-­‐1987 Sen STR 3:17:47 3:17:47
15º 60 João	
  Vieira POR 08-­‐02-­‐1976 V	
  35 MSC.L 3:19:41 3:19:37
16º 114 Ricardo	
  Baptista POR 27-­‐02-­‐1969 V	
  45 AJS 3:20:39 3:20:33
17º 83 João	
  P.	
  Vargas POR 31-­‐10-­‐1965 V	
  45 IND 3:21:05 3:21:02
18º 126 Sergey	
  Kornev RUS 08-­‐05-­‐1968 V	
  45 IND 3:21:46 3:21:41
19º 63 Gilberto	
  Pinto POR 01-­‐02-­‐1961 V	
  50 RCT 3:22:46 3:22:45
20º 111 John	
  du	
  Feu GBR 04-­‐12-­‐1950 V	
  60 IND 3:26:44 3:26:40
21º 23 Marcelo	
  Vieira POR 17-­‐04-­‐1969 V	
  45 CCDTHF 3:27:00 3:27:00
22º 134 Magno	
  Sousa POR 20-­‐11-­‐1990 Sen IND 3:27:30 3:27:28
23º 57 António	
  Batalha POR 01-­‐01-­‐1953 V	
  60 IND-­‐S 3:29:09 3:29:07
24º 11 Domingos	
  Bucho POR 01-­‐01-­‐1954 V	
  60 ACP 3:30:49 3:30:47
25º 58 Bruno	
  Góis POR 17-­‐02-­‐1975 V	
  40 LCM-­‐M 3:35:07 3:35:07
26º 109 J.	
  Manuel	
  Fernandes POR 18-­‐12-­‐1964 V	
  50 IND 3:36:00 3:35:54
27º 88 Jens	
  Klinkhammer GER 11-­‐07-­‐1977 V	
  35 IND 3:36:55 3:36:53
28º 89 António	
  Rui	
  Merujo POR 07-­‐04-­‐1959 V	
  55 NSIT 3:37:14 3:37:11
29º 14 José	
  Antº	
  Ramos POR 10-­‐12-­‐1974 V	
  40 AJS 3:37:39 3:37:32
30º 122 João	
  de	
  Brito POR 09-­‐09-­‐1987 Sen IND 3:37:46 3:37:43
31º 103 Filipe	
  Barreiro POR 21-­‐02-­‐1976 V	
  35 EBPC 3:38:22 3:38:19
32º 102 Ricardo	
  Araujo POR 27-­‐02-­‐1984 Sen IND 3:39:43 3:39:39
33º 131 Pedro	
  Alves POR 28-­‐05-­‐1971 V	
  40 DD 3:42:25 3:42:22
34º 101 Carlos	
  Guerra POR 15-­‐09-­‐1970 V	
  40 IND 3:45:29 3:45:29
35º 123 Buetepage	
  Guenter GER 02-­‐11-­‐1956 V	
  55 LAUF 3:45:32 3:45:26
36º 86 Victor	
  Rodrigues POR 13-­‐10-­‐1970 V	
  40 ITM 3:45:37 3:45:35
37º 96 Aldónio	
  Fernandes POR 04-­‐06-­‐1954 V	
  60 LPSC 3:45:58 3:45:56
38º 20 Marco	
  Ramos POR 02-­‐02-­‐1976 V	
  35 CAMAD 3:50:21 3:50:17
39º 129 José	
  Hilário POR 16-­‐09-­‐1965 V	
  45 IND 3:51:40 3:51:35
40º 62 Eleutério	
  Luís POR 11-­‐03-­‐1960 V	
  50 RCT 3:51:45 3:51:42
41º 104 Márcio	
  Sousa POR 12-­‐02-­‐1981 Sen CPRAB 3:52:48 3:52:45
42º 3 Nelson	
  Mota POR 20-­‐05-­‐1970 V	
  40 ACB 3:53:45 3:53:42
43º 22 José	
  Gama POR 10-­‐03-­‐1967 V	
  45 CCDTHF 3:54:04 3:53:56
44º 85 Miguel	
  Bruno	
  Gouveia POR 01-­‐01-­‐1976 V	
  35 IND 3:54:21 3:54:12
45º 99 Jose	
  Antunes POR 14-­‐02-­‐1967 V	
  45 IND 3:55:40 3:55:34
46º 100 Alexandre	
  Nogueira POR 08-­‐09-­‐1979 V	
  35 IND 3:56:14 3:56:07
47º 119 Matthias	
  Sachse GER 19-­‐10-­‐1964 V	
  50 IND 3:57:32 3:57:18
48º 128 José	
  Freitas POR 25-­‐02-­‐1984 Sen CMOF 3:58:06 3:57:59
49º 108 Rafael	
  Rodrigues POR 17-­‐08-­‐1983 Sen IND 4:00:52 4:00:47
50º 67 Paulo	
  J.	
  Gonçalves POR 20-­‐02-­‐1962 V	
  50 ZAPCAR 4:01:31 4:01:26
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2015	
  Maratona	
  do	
  Funchal	
  /	
  BANIF
Funchal,	
  22	
  de	
  Fevereiro	
  de	
  2015

RESULTADOS	
  /	
  RESULTS
Masculinos	
  /	
  Men

51º 105 Jan	
  Broeckmans BEL 07-­‐02-­‐1954 V	
  60 IND 4:02:51 4:02:44
52º 55 Miguel	
  Bettencourt POR 08-­‐09-­‐1981 Sen GDIAA 4:04:38 4:04:36
53º 125 Rietkoetter	
  Fritz GER 03-­‐11-­‐1966 V	
  45 LAUF 4:06:52 4:06:46
54º 132 Paulo	
  Rodrigues POR 10-­‐05-­‐1981 Sen MT 4:08:14 4:08:07
55º 79 Sidónio	
  B.	
  Fernandes POR 31-­‐08-­‐1959 V	
  55 IND 4:08:47 4:08:47
56º 24 Luís	
  Aguiar POR 05-­‐03-­‐1976 V	
  35 CDI-­‐M 4:11:53 4:11:46
57º 92 Nélio	
  Sousa POR 27-­‐02-­‐1979 V	
  35 IND 4:13:28 4:13:20
58º 4 João	
  Antunes POR 12-­‐01-­‐1969 V	
  45 IND 4:15:27 4:15:22
59º 72 Miguel	
  Castela POR 12-­‐09-­‐1970 V	
  40 IND 4:16:42 4:16:36
60º 98 Adérito	
  Gouveia POR 19-­‐10-­‐1972 V	
  40 IND 4:17:07 4:17:04
61º 110 Paulo	
  Gonçalves POR 28-­‐03-­‐1967 V	
  45 EPB 4:22:58 4:22:51
62º 64 José	
  Caldeira POR 05-­‐12-­‐1963 V	
  50 RCT 4:24:52 4:24:51
63º 19 Honório	
  Teixeira POR 09-­‐03-­‐1975 V	
  35 CAMAD 4:28:49 4:28:42
64º 9 Jorge	
  Louro POR 27-­‐09-­‐1984 Sen CUV 4:32:55 4:32:47
65º 106 José	
  Guia POR 13-­‐12-­‐1948 V	
  65 CGD 4:34:56 4:34:51
66º 74 Stephan	
  Seyfarth GER 22-­‐12-­‐1960 V	
  50 IND 4:39:39 4:39:35
67º 73 André	
  Wiborg POR 28-­‐12-­‐1958 V	
  55 IND 4:45:06 4:45:01
68º 121 José	
  Pita POR 10-­‐08-­‐1969 V	
  45 IND 4:49:08 4:49:02
69º 127 Rodrigo	
  Sousa POR 12-­‐06-­‐1984 Sen IND 4:50:17 4:50:10
70º 94 Tam	
  Afonso POR 12-­‐03-­‐1952 V	
  60 ACB 4:58:34 4:58:29
71º 113 Thomas	
  Seelmann GER 08-­‐01-­‐1957 V	
  55 IND 5:04:02 5:03:53
72º 95 Paulo	
  Alexandre	
  Silva POR 27-­‐08-­‐1969 V	
  45 PDA 5:11:23 5:11:16
73º 25 António	
  Plácido POR 11-­‐05-­‐1961 V	
  50 CPCL 5:12:13 5:12:08
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F	
  /	
  W M	
  /	
  M Total

Total 8 73 81
Clube
ACB nf 2 2
ACP Portalegre 1 1
ADRAP Madeira 2 2
AJS Madeira 3 3
APT nf 1 1
CAF-­‐M Madeira 1 1
CAMAD Madeira 2 2
CCDTHF Madeira 2 2
CDI-­‐M Madeira 1 1
CGD nf 1 1
CMOF Madeira 1 1
CPCL Madeira 1 1
CPRAB Leiria 1 1
CUV nf 1 1
DD nf 1 1
EAFM nf 1 1
EBPC nf 1 1
EPB nf 1 1
FCPF Porto 1 1
GDIAA Madeira 1 1
IND nf 4 27 31
IND-­‐S Santarém 1 1
ITM nf 1 1 2
JSAC nf 1 1
LAUF nf 3 3
LCM-­‐M Madeira 1 1
LPSC Lisboa 1 1
MCDON Madeira 1 1
MSC.L Madeira 1 1
MT nf 1 1
NSIT Terceira 1 1
NSLF Guarda 1 1
PDA nf 1 1
RCT Madeira 5 5
STR nf 1 1
TAP nf 1 1
ZAPCAR Madeira 2 2

F	
  /	
  W M	
  /	
  M Total

Total 8 73 81
Escalão
Sen 1 16 17
V	
  35 1 12 13
V	
  40 1 10 11
V	
  45 2 14 16
V	
  50 1 9 10
V	
  55 2 5 7
V	
  60 6 6
V	
  65 1 1

MSC	
  -­‐	
  Seguros

Malanje	
  Tinto

Núcleo	
  Sportinguista	
  Ilha	
  Terceira

Núcleo	
  Sportinguista	
  Leões	
  da	
  Fronteira

Pé	
  de	
  Atleta

RC	
  Travel

Santo	
  Tirso	
  Runners

Clube	
  TAP

Auto	
  Zapecar

Jersey	
  Spartans	
  Athletic	
  Club

Laufreisen.de

Ludens	
  Clube	
  de	
  Machico

Linda-­‐A-­‐Pastora	
  Sporting	
  Clube

Clube	
  McDonald's	
  -­‐	
  Madeira

Futebol	
  Clube	
  de	
  Penafiel

Grupo	
  Desportivo	
  Insulares	
  /	
  Associação	
  Aura

Individuais	
  não	
  filiados

Individual	
  -­‐	
  Santarém

Iron	
  Team	
  Machico

Equipa	
  Porto	
  Bay

Clube	
  Aventura	
  da	
  Madeira

Centro	
  de	
  Cultura	
  e	
  Desporto	
  dos	
  Trabalhadores	
  dos	
  Horários	
  do	
  Funchal

Clube	
  Desportivo	
  Infante	
  D.	
  Henrique

Caixa	
  Geral	
  de	
  Depósitos

Clube	
  de	
  Montanha	
  do	
  Funchal

Casa	
  do	
  Povo	
  de	
  Câmara	
  de	
  Lobos

Centro	
  Popular	
  Recreativo	
  de	
  A-­‐Do-­‐Barbas

CUV	
  Secção	
  Desportiva

Diário	
  Digital

Escola	
  de	
  Atletismo	
  Francisco	
  Mariano

Clube	
  Desportivo	
  da	
  Escola	
  Básica	
  do	
  Porto	
  da	
  Cruz

Clube	
  de	
  Atletismo	
  do	
  Funchal

Açoreana	
  Clube	
  BANIF

2015	
  Maratona	
  do	
  Funchal	
  /	
  BANIF
Funchal,	
  22	
  de	
  Fevereiro	
  de	
  2015

Participação	
  /	
  Participation

Atletismo	
  Clube	
  de	
  Portalegre

Associação	
  Desportiva	
  e	
  Recreativa	
  de	
  Água	
  de	
  Pena

Associação	
  Cultural	
  e	
  Desportiva	
  do	
  Jardim	
  da	
  Serra

Amigos	
  Ponto	
  Final

Participantes	
  por	
  Escalão:	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
(runners	
  by	
  age	
  group)

Participantes	
  por	
  Clube/Equipa	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
(runners	
  by	
  team)
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Classif. Cl.Geral Atleta Nac. Data	
  Nasc Escalão Clube Tempo	
  Oficial Tempo	
  Chip

1ª 3ª Cátia	
  Fiqueli POR 04-­‐05-­‐1983 Sen CAF-­‐M 3:45:08 3:45:05

	
  

1ª 1ª Rosa	
  Madureira POR 01-­‐01-­‐1977 V	
  35 FCPF 2:51:59 2:51:59

	
  

1ª 2ª Pia	
  Nielsen DEN 16-­‐11-­‐1974 V	
  40 ITM 3:29:54 3:29:52

	
  

1ª 4ª Anna	
  Gonçalves POR 10-­‐03-­‐1966 V	
  45 JSAC 3:48:41 3:48:40
2ª 5ª Cecília	
  Nicolau POR 02-­‐02-­‐1967 V	
  45 IND 4:14:47 4:14:42

	
  

1ª 7ª Célia	
  Azenha POR 28-­‐12-­‐1964 V	
  50 IND 5:11:58 5:11:53

	
  

1ª 6ª Beate	
  Seyfarth GER 07-­‐10-­‐1958 V	
  55 IND 4:31:49 4:31:45
2ª 8ª Walburga	
  Bickel GER 10-­‐06-­‐1956 V	
  55 IND 5:27:10 5:27:02

	
  

	
  

	
  

Veteranas	
  65

Veteranas	
  70

Seniores

Veteranas	
  35

Veteranas	
  40

Veteranas	
  45

Veteranas	
  50

2015	
  Maratona	
  do	
  Funchal	
  /	
  BANIF
Funchal,	
  22	
  de	
  Fevereiro	
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  by	
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Veteranas	
  55

Veteranas	
  60
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Classif. Cl.Geral Atleta Nac. Data	
  Nasc Escalão Clube Tempo	
  Oficial Tempo	
  Chip

1º 1º Carlos	
  E.	
  Freitas POR 17-­‐01-­‐1984 Sen RCT 2:35:56 2:35:56
2º 3º Vitor	
  Silva POR 28-­‐05-­‐1990 Sen ADRAP 2:48:09 2:48:09
3º 4º Filipe	
  Freitas POR 03-­‐11-­‐1983 Sen ADRAP 2:53:55 2:53:55
4º 9º Maurício	
  Santos POR 04-­‐12-­‐1981 Sen MCDON 3:11:54 3:11:52
5º 13º Daniel	
  Ferreira POR 30-­‐10-­‐1984 Sen AJS 3:15:58 3:15:50
6º 14º Carlos	
  M	
  Ferreira POR 17-­‐05-­‐1987 Sen STR 3:17:47 3:17:47
7º 22º Magno	
  Sousa POR 20-­‐11-­‐1990 Sen IND 3:27:30 3:27:28
8º 30º João	
  de	
  Brito POR 09-­‐09-­‐1987 Sen IND 3:37:46 3:37:43
9º 32º Ricardo	
  Araujo POR 27-­‐02-­‐1984 Sen IND 3:39:43 3:39:39
10º 41º Márcio	
  Sousa POR 12-­‐02-­‐1981 Sen CPRAB 3:52:48 3:52:45
11º 48º José	
  Freitas POR 25-­‐02-­‐1984 Sen CMOF 3:58:06 3:57:59
12º 49º Rafael	
  Rodrigues POR 17-­‐08-­‐1983 Sen IND 4:00:52 4:00:47
13º 52º Miguel	
  Bettencourt POR 08-­‐09-­‐1981 Sen GDIAA 4:04:38 4:04:36
14º 54º Paulo	
  Rodrigues POR 10-­‐05-­‐1981 Sen MT 4:08:14 4:08:07
15º 64º Jorge	
  Louro POR 27-­‐09-­‐1984 Sen CUV 4:32:55 4:32:47
16º 69º Rodrigo	
  Sousa POR 12-­‐06-­‐1984 Sen IND 4:50:17 4:50:10

	
  

1º 5º Ricardo	
  Reis POR 01-­‐04-­‐1977 V	
  35 EAFM 2:56:46 2:56:46
2º 6º Alberto	
  Jardim POR 23-­‐03-­‐1975 V	
  35 ZAPCAR 3:06:11 3:06:09
3º 12º Sérgio	
  Martins POR 19-­‐09-­‐1979 V	
  35 IND 3:14:51 3:14:49
4º 15º João	
  Vieira POR 08-­‐02-­‐1976 V	
  35 MSC.L 3:19:41 3:19:37
5º 27º Jens	
  Klinkhammer GER 11-­‐07-­‐1977 V	
  35 IND 3:36:55 3:36:53
6º 31º Filipe	
  Barreiro POR 21-­‐02-­‐1976 V	
  35 EBPC 3:38:22 3:38:19
7º 38º Marco	
  Ramos POR 02-­‐02-­‐1976 V	
  35 CAMAD 3:50:21 3:50:17
8º 44º Miguel	
  Bruno	
  Gouveia POR 01-­‐01-­‐1976 V	
  35 IND 3:54:21 3:54:12
9º 46º Alexandre	
  Nogueira POR 08-­‐09-­‐1979 V	
  35 IND 3:56:14 3:56:07
10º 56º Luís	
  Aguiar POR 05-­‐03-­‐1976 V	
  35 CDI-­‐M 4:11:53 4:11:46
11º 57º Nélio	
  Sousa POR 27-­‐02-­‐1979 V	
  35 IND 4:13:28 4:13:20
12º 63º Honório	
  Teixeira POR 09-­‐03-­‐1975 V	
  35 CAMAD 4:28:49 4:28:42

	
  

Veteranos	
  35

Seniores

2015	
  Maratona	
  do	
  Funchal	
  /	
  BANIF
Funchal,	
  22	
  de	
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  de	
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  /	
  Men	
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  by	
  age	
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  Oficial Tempo	
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2015	
  Maratona	
  do	
  Funchal	
  /	
  BANIF
Funchal,	
  22	
  de	
  Fevereiro	
  de	
  2015

Resultados	
  Masculinos	
  por	
  escalão	
  /	
  Men	
  results	
  by	
  age	
  group

1º 10º Carlos	
  Pedro POR 05-­‐02-­‐1971 V	
  40 TAP 3:14:14 3:14:14
2º 11º António	
  Moreira POR 01-­‐01-­‐1972 V	
  40 NSLF 3:14:18 3:14:18
3º 25º Bruno	
  Góis POR 17-­‐02-­‐1975 V	
  40 LCM-­‐M 3:35:07 3:35:07
4º 29º José	
  Antº	
  Ramos POR 10-­‐12-­‐1974 V	
  40 AJS 3:37:39 3:37:32
5º 33º Pedro	
  Alves POR 28-­‐05-­‐1971 V	
  40 DD 3:42:25 3:42:22
6º 34º Carlos	
  Guerra POR 15-­‐09-­‐1970 V	
  40 IND 3:45:29 3:45:29
7º 36º Victor	
  Rodrigues POR 13-­‐10-­‐1970 V	
  40 ITM 3:45:37 3:45:35
8º 42º Nelson	
  Mota POR 20-­‐05-­‐1970 V	
  40 ACB 3:53:45 3:53:42
9º 59º Miguel	
  Castela POR 12-­‐09-­‐1970 V	
  40 IND 4:16:42 4:16:36
10º 60º Adérito	
  Gouveia POR 19-­‐10-­‐1972 V	
  40 IND 4:17:07 4:17:04

	
  

1º 2º Poch	
  Mike GER 08-­‐05-­‐1966 V	
  45 LAUF 2:42:19 2:42:19
2º 8º Fernando	
  Freitas POR 10-­‐02-­‐1967 V	
  45 RCT 3:11:34 3:11:34
3º 16º Ricardo	
  Baptista POR 27-­‐02-­‐1969 V	
  45 AJS 3:20:39 3:20:33
4º 17º João	
  P.	
  Vargas POR 31-­‐10-­‐1965 V	
  45 IND 3:21:05 3:21:02
5º 18º Sergey	
  Kornev RUS 08-­‐05-­‐1968 V	
  45 IND 3:21:46 3:21:41
6º 21º Marcelo	
  Vieira POR 17-­‐04-­‐1969 V	
  45 CCDTHF 3:27:00 3:27:00
7º 39º José	
  Hilário POR 16-­‐09-­‐1965 V	
  45 IND 3:51:40 3:51:35
8º 43º José	
  Gama POR 10-­‐03-­‐1967 V	
  45 CCDTHF 3:54:04 3:53:56
9º 45º Jose	
  Antunes POR 14-­‐02-­‐1967 V	
  45 IND 3:55:40 3:55:34
10º 53º Rietkoetter	
  Fritz GER 03-­‐11-­‐1966 V	
  45 LAUF 4:06:52 4:06:46
11º 58º João	
  Antunes POR 12-­‐01-­‐1969 V	
  45 IND 4:15:27 4:15:22
12º 61º Paulo	
  Gonçalves POR 28-­‐03-­‐1967 V	
  45 EPB 4:22:58 4:22:51
13º 68º José	
  Pita POR 10-­‐08-­‐1969 V	
  45 IND 4:49:08 4:49:02
14º 72º Paulo	
  Alexandre	
  Silva POR 27-­‐08-­‐1969 V	
  45 PDA 5:11:23 5:11:16

	
  

Veteranos	
  40

Veteranos	
  45



Associação de Atletismo da Região Autónoma da Madeira
 1590023

Impresso	
  às	
  14:11
Funchal,	
  22/02/15

   Pág.	
  8

	
  
Classif. Cl.Geral Atleta Nac. Data	
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  Oficial Tempo	
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2015	
  Maratona	
  do	
  Funchal	
  /	
  BANIF
Funchal,	
  22	
  de	
  Fevereiro	
  de	
  2015

Resultados	
  Masculinos	
  por	
  escalão	
  /	
  Men	
  results	
  by	
  age	
  group

1º 7º Rodrigo	
  Costa POR 29-­‐08-­‐1964 V	
  50 APT 3:08:01 3:08:01
2º 19º Gilberto	
  Pinto POR 01-­‐02-­‐1961 V	
  50 RCT 3:22:46 3:22:45
3º 26º J.	
  Manuel	
  Fernandes POR 18-­‐12-­‐1964 V	
  50 IND 3:36:00 3:35:54
4º 40º Eleutério	
  Luís POR 11-­‐03-­‐1960 V	
  50 RCT 3:51:45 3:51:42
5º 47º Matthias	
  Sachse GER 19-­‐10-­‐1964 V	
  50 IND 3:57:32 3:57:18
6º 50º Paulo	
  J.	
  Gonçalves POR 20-­‐02-­‐1962 V	
  50 ZAPCAR 4:01:31 4:01:26
7º 62º José	
  Caldeira POR 05-­‐12-­‐1963 V	
  50 RCT 4:24:52 4:24:51
8º 66º Stephan	
  Seyfarth GER 22-­‐12-­‐1960 V	
  50 IND 4:39:39 4:39:35
9º 73º António	
  Plácido POR 11-­‐05-­‐1961 V	
  50 CPCL 5:12:13 5:12:08

	
  

1º 28º António	
  Rui	
  Merujo POR 07-­‐04-­‐1959 V	
  55 NSIT 3:37:14 3:37:11
2º 35º Buetepage	
  Guenter GER 02-­‐11-­‐1956 V	
  55 LAUF 3:45:32 3:45:26
3º 55º Sidónio	
  B.	
  Fernandes POR 31-­‐08-­‐1959 V	
  55 IND 4:08:47 4:08:47
4º 67º André	
  Wiborg POR 28-­‐12-­‐1958 V	
  55 IND 4:45:06 4:45:01
5º 71º Thomas	
  Seelmann GER 08-­‐01-­‐1957 V	
  55 IND 5:04:02 5:03:53

	
  

1º 20º John	
  du	
  Feu GBR 04-­‐12-­‐1950 V	
  60 IND 3:26:44 3:26:40
2º 23º António	
  Batalha POR 01-­‐01-­‐1953 V	
  60 IND-­‐S 3:29:09 3:29:07
3º 24º Domingos	
  Bucho POR 01-­‐01-­‐1954 V	
  60 ACP 3:30:49 3:30:47
4º 37º Aldónio	
  Fernandes POR 04-­‐06-­‐1954 V	
  60 LPSC 3:45:58 3:45:56
5º 51º Jan	
  Broeckmans BEL 07-­‐02-­‐1954 V	
  60 IND 4:02:51 4:02:44
6º 70º Tam	
  Afonso POR 12-­‐03-­‐1952 V	
  60 ACB 4:58:34 4:58:29

	
  

1º 65º José	
  Guia POR 13-­‐12-­‐1948 V	
  65 CGD 4:34:56 4:34:51

	
  

Veteranos	
  70

Veteranos	
  50

Veteranos	
  55

Veteranos	
  60

Veteranos	
  65


